Bear Lake Kountry Kennels

www.bearlakekountrykennels.ca 780-830-8889

Boarding Contract / Waiver

Owners Full Name:
Dog's Name:
I understand that during any or all of the following services or activities:

My dog, myself and family are at risk of:
Physical stress or injury Mental stress or injury Emotional stress or injury
I understand that Bear Lake Kountry Kennels will take all reasonable precautions to prevent any injuries from occurring and accept the risks involved with the services provided. I agree not to hold Bear Lake Kountry Kennels responsible for anything related to the risks involved with their services. Any expenses resulting from their services will be my sole responsibility to pay. I understand that when boarding my dog, there is always a chance that canine ailments may be contracted, such as Kennel Cough.
As owner I agree to pay the fees of service on or prior to date of the dog's checkout of the Kennel. As owner I agree that the said pet will be picked up by me or by a person approved by me before the close of that business day, I agree to pay any additional charges set forth by the business.
If owner does not pick up the pet within 14 calendar days after the day the pet was due to be picked up, and they do not contact Bear Lake Kountry Kennels to change pick up date, the pet shall be deemed abandoned. The person into whose custody the pet will be placed for care shall first try for a period of no less than 10 days to find a new owner for the pet and if unable to place the pet with a new owner, shall thereafter place the pet into custody of the Grande Prairie SPCA.
Date:
Signature:
Witness:
Please Initial here: I authorize Bear Lake Kountry Kennels to socialize my dog with other people and dogs at their discretion I authorize Bear Lake Kountry Kennels to take my dog to the veterinarian at their discretion but at my expense.